CITY OF POWDER SPRINGS
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Project: Change Order No.: 1 FINAL

Broad Street
Croy Project No. 1476.01

Contractor:

Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.
1014 Kenmill Drive NW
Marietta, GA 30060

Date: 04/22/21

Contract Date: 02/14/20
Contract For: Construction

Scope:

Whereas, certain items of construction encountered decreased the approved quantities in the original contract we desire to submit the

following Change Order to wit:

Final Change Order: Adjust contract items to actual field quantities.

It is agreed that as a result of the above modification, the contract amount is decreased $ (54,653.22) as

detailed in the attached Change

Order Schedule of Items and that this Change Order is hereby made a part of the original contract to be performed under the specifications
thereof, and that the original contract is in full and effect, except in so far as it might be modified by this Change Order.

The original Contract Sum
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will decrease by this Change Order in the amount of
The revised Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

$ 267,475.62
$ -
$ 267,475.62

$ (54,653.22)
$ 212,822.40

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days N/A
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is N/A
Date this
Recommended for Approval: Baldwin Paving Company

By:
Croy Engineering, LLC

Title:
CITY OF POWDER SPRINGS

(Seal)

By:

Title:




1 4o | abed

|(zz°€59°vS) $ | ebueydien| |ov'zzezLz $ | enieA pesired| | 29'5iv'29z  $ | anjeA uaung|

(25 0v6z2) $ [(99°0) 8¥'650'21 €0 00°000's€  $ | 00000'sE | ST |00t AODNIONILNOD| 0000-000 Sie
(00'68) $ |(00's2) - $ 000 00'68 $|9s¢e 41 |00's2 ONIONI4 NOILOILOHd F3HL oLe
(21'8L1) $ [(00'1) (A TR AR (111 X8 8E'V6¥'C $ |28 v3 |00t SdOLS 7133HM ONOD 502
(VT4 120 $ |(sz°0) < $ 00’0 L¥8yl $ | 68'€65 NL |S20 3AvYO A3XIN H3Z171L434| 0008-002 | 002
(9v-08.°L) $ |(z8'6PL) $S'S6S $ €108 00'9.€'2 ${881LL AS |00°002 aos| 00€6-002 S61
(eLv8b'L) $ i(sz0) e $ {000 eL Y8V ) $ | €6'8€6'S oV |S20 ONISSVYHD ININVWH3d| 0169-002 | 061
(6£°6S) $ |(05°0) E $ |00°0 6€'6S $ |88k oV |0S°0 DNISSYHD AHVHOJWIL| 2€20-€94+ | S81
(8L 281°1) $ |(00'2) S $ (000 8/ /8L°} $ | 68°€6S NL |002 HOTINW| Obeo-€9L | 081
(05°€56) $ ((00°08) - $ |o0'0 05'€56 $| 2064 47 |oo0s S-1PS St
(s6°0€2) $ |(00€) - $ [o0'0 S6°0EL $ | soeve va [oo€ d-2as oLk
- $ | 000 89'62e $ |00 89'622 $ | 89's2e v3a |00t NOIS 1437 AVM 3NO LT

- $| 000 9E'LSY $ |00'2 9€"1SY $ | 89'522 v3 (002 NOIS AVM 3INO 094
1£°192 $]o00L 29'e2s $ [00'2 1e' 192 $|1e192 v3 |00°k NOIS H3LN3 LON 0Q SS1
- $| 000 28'80¢€ $ |00°L 28'80¢ $ | 28'80€ v3 [00'} NOIS dO1S 0S4
(og'81L1L) $ |(0002) 3 $ [00°0 08'8kt $|v6°g AS [00°02 MOTTIA DNIIHLS Jvdl OILSVIdOWHIHL| 9009-€S9 | Svi
- $ | 00'0 00'9LY $ |00 00¥ 00°9L¥ $|611 47 |00°00% ONIdIHLS HONI ¥ ILIHM OILSYIdOWHIHL ovi

- $| 000 00'66 $ |00°02 00'56 $|SLY 47 0002 (SHYE dOLS) HONI 2} ILIHM OILSY1dOWEIHL GEl

- $ | 000 S9'v0L $ |00+ S9V0L $ | s9¥0L s1 |00+ NOILYTIVLSNI 3131dW0OD OL 1LV JSIN ogl

- $| 000 8C'EYE $ |o0e 8z'eve $|v9oiLL v3a |002 1S0d NDIS TINNVHO-N szt

- $ | 000 00°162 $ |00'02 00'+62 $ |5l 47 |oo02 «+ “IVLIW-NON ‘LINANOD ozh

- $ | 000 9t°698 $ |oo'2 9v'698 $ | eLvEY v3a |00¢C 2-8d 'X0g TInd G

- $ | 000 0L1EL'e  $ (002 0L 1EL'6 $ | 68'G9S'y v3a |002 JHVYMAYVYH Q31VID0SSY okl

B ATGWISSY NOOVYIE ONIHSY 14 HYTNONY.LO3H Aidvd A3H3MOd HY10S
- $ | 000 8'0ch $ (002 8" 02¥ $|ve2oLe v3 |002 AGNISSY =]
13¥0VHE AVM-INO ‘ONILNNOW LSOd dOL ‘310d TV.LS3A3d HO4 3HVMAHYH

- $ | 000 92'Sv0'L  $ 00T 92'Sv0' L $ | e9'ees v3 [o02 SNDIS .S1HDIT ONINEYM NO NHNL O1 NOLLNE HSNd. $2-04+Y oot

- $ | 000 $8°068 $ |002 ¥8°068 $ | ev'st v3 |00 NDIS .QVIHV. d6-9LM 56

- $ | 000 ¥8°068 $ |00'2 ¥8'068 $ | sy v3 |00C (LHOIH) MOYYY TYNODVIA AHYMNMOQ dZ-9tM 06

- $ | 000 #8068 $ |00 ¥8°068 $ | ev'Svy v3 002 (L437) MOYHY TYNODYIA QHYMNMOA dZ-9LM s8

- $ | 000 oe'ges’e  $/009 0£'88S'S $ | 50'86S v3a {009 NOIS NVIHLSIA3d 2-+ M 08

- $ | 0070 vy $looe YLl $ | L8°€20'C v3a (002 HDNILOO4 % ‘ISVE ‘I10d v.L1S3A3d SL

B $ | 000 WoLKe'e $ (oo 1L212'e L) RYAYA S1 {004 1-ON NOILYTIVLSNI TVNDIS Olddvdl 0L

- $ | 000 €6'8€6'S  $ [00°L £6°'8€6'G $ | £€6'8€6'S S1 004 S1S00 A31VYID0SSY TV ANV XIVMSSOHD AXOd3 A3dWVLS S9

- $| 000 88'v05 $ (004 8805 $ | 88405 va (00} 8 A3IHAONW. 3dAL - dNVH YAV 09

- $ | 000 88'v05 $ |00t 88'v0S $ | 88'¥0S v3a [00'} V. 3dAL - dWVH YAy S
(z1z8L'e) $ |(62°LY) 89°L6S°L  $|iLET 0L'6.E'v $|8e29 AS [00°G9 NI 9 NOHdY AYM3IAILA 0S
(0og°sz6°2L) $ |(z8°181) 00'950'61  $ |€4'892 05°186'1E  $ | 20712 AS |00°0S¥ NI ¥ ‘MIYM3AIS ONOD 514
(6Lv29°1) $ |(05°'¥8) 12'802'LE  $ |05°S9S 00esg'zl ¢ |z86l 47 (00059 81X.9 84N Y3AVIH ONOD oy
(av'020°p) $ |(os°s1) LELEL $ [os0 9/°102'y $ | 19292 AD [00°9L 313HONOD 8 SSY10 Ge
(s9'LL€°1) $ [(0s'18) L8vpE'2E  $ |0SEEL SroLL'el $| €891 AS |00°G18 LY TONI "HONI 01 ‘SHD 3SVE HODY UO| 0905-01€ o€
00'LYE $ | 00'00L 00289 $ |00°002 00'+¥€ $|ive VD (007001 LVOD MOVL WNLIg| 000L-Ett o4
vE'866°L $ | Lev2 ve8LY'EL  ${LE%91 0008Y'LL  ${00¢28 NOL [00°0vL Hid3a ui L ANMN| OLSP-2or 0z
(09-252'%) $ |[(2v'65) ov'eh02L  $ |€5°0S) 00008'9L  $ (0008 NOL (000t  |FWITH B TLYW WNLIS TONI ‘2 HO | dD ‘IAVdHIANS WIN 61 DNOD HASY 310A03H| 061E-20% Sh
- $ | 000 Gh'zaL'28 $ 00 S1294'28 $|ske9ses | s |00t 3137dWOD DNIQVYD| 004L0-012 ot
- $| 000 60'880'6  $ [00°} 60'880'6 $ | 60'880'6 S1 |00 TOHLNOD Ol44vHL| 0004-0G1 S
oN

junowy >ac junouwry g unowy 80lld nwn >~O :o_un_uuwon_ wajy|

pesiney pesiney waungy nn auny
abuey) 1eN SUOISIAeY joBJUOD JUBLNY

12/22/0 :ajeg

IVNId L :ON JapiQ abueyd

Auedwo) Buiaed uimpieg :1030B5U0D 192 peosg ‘jJoenuo)

Swiay| Jo ajnpayas Japip abueyn

SONIHdS H3AMOd 40 ALID



